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o Date Oct | Jan ‘Apr‘ Jul ‘Oct Jan ‘Apr‘ Jul ‘Oct Jan ‘Apr‘ Jul ‘Oct
0 51% 10777G SouthSide School_17-Apr-2014 Tue 1/28/14 Thu6/9/16 Tue 1/28/14 NATue 1/28/14 Thu6/9/16 ¥ 4
1 |« 100% Preliminary Layout Approval by Commission Tue 1/28/14 Tue 2/4/14 Tue 1/28/14 Tue 2/4/14Tue 1/28/14  Tue 2/4/14 >
2 |+ 100% DD Drawings [30%] to be Completed and Approved by Tue 2/4/14 Thu 4/17/14 Tue 2/4/14 Thu4/17/14Tue2/4/14  Thu 4/17/14 =
Commission
11 |4  74% Agencies Approval Fri 4/4/14 Fri 1/30/15 Fri 4/4/14 NAFri4/18/14  Tue 6/17/14 Pp— )
12 90% Prepare Documentation for Submittal FCT Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/30/15 Mon 1/5/15 NA Fri 4/18/14 Fri5/2/14 16 F..a
13 & 100% Prepare Documentation for Submittal Broward County Historic Fri4/4/14 Tue 11/4/14 Fri4/4/14  Tue 11/4/14Fri4/18/14 Fri5/2/14 —
Society Presentation
14 90% Prepare Documentation for Submittal Division of Cultural Affairs Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/30/15 Mon 1/5/15 NA Fri 4/18/14 Fri5/2/14 16
15 0% Approval or Comments returned from FCT Fri 1/30/15 Fri 2/13/15 NA NA Mon 5/5/14  Tue6/17/14 16 U
16 |4 100% Approval or Comments returned from Broward County Historic Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/30/15 Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/30/15 Mon 5/5/14  Tue 6/17/14  13FS+30 %
Society days
17 0% Approval or Comments returned from Division of Cultural Affairs Thu 1/30/14 Fri 2/13/15 NA NA Mon 5/5/14  Tue 6/17/14 16 | -
18 |+ 100% CCNA RFQ execution for design consultants (under one Mon 3/3/14 Tue 10/21/14 Mon 3/3/14 Tue 10/21/14Mon 3/3/14  Wed 8/20/14 P—
umbrella)
32 63% Design & Permit Phase Tue 4/1/14 Tue 3/31/15 Tue 4/1/14 NA Tue 4/1/14 Mon 3/30/15 L ——
33 |+ 100% Community Outreach (All Comments from Neighborhood Due) Tue 4/1/14 Fri 5/30/14 Tue 4/1/14 Fri 5/30/14 Tue 4/1/14 Fri 5/30/14 10 S
34 | 100% Review & Approval of 60% Design Development Wed 10/22/14  Fri 1/9/15 Wed 10/22/14 Fri 1/9/15Thu 8/21/14  Wed 10/1/14 31 ;i‘%
35 & 100% Review & Approval of 100% Design Development Mon 1/12/15  Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/26/15Thu 10/2/14  Wed 11/12/14 34 ;
36 |+ 100% Design Development Complete Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15Wed 11/12/14 Wed 11/12/14 33,11,35 ‘ P
37 & 100% Preliminary Cost Estimate Wed 12/10/14 Wed 12/10/14 Wed 12/10/14 Wed 12/10/14Thu 11/13/14 Wed 12/3/14 35 )o i /10
38 & 100% Approval of 100% Design Development Drawings Mon 1/26/15  Fri 1/30/15 Mon 1/26/15 Fri 1/30/15Thu 12/4/14  Wed 12/17/14 37,35 ﬂi
39 5% Construction Documents Fri 1/30/15 Fri 2/27/15 Fri 1/30/15 NAThu 12/18/14 Mon 2/2/15 38,14,17 P, Ll
40 0% Final Construction Estimate Fri 2/27/15 Fri 3/13/15 NA NA Tue 2/3/15 Mon 2/16/15 39 J
41 0% Permitting Fri 2/27/15 Fri 3/20/15 NA NA Tue 2/17/15 Mon 3/30/15 40 -
42 0% Bidding & Construction Phase Tue 3/31/15 Thu 6/9/16 NA NA Tue 3/31/15 Thu6/9/16 H’
43 0% Bidding Process Tue 3/31/15 Thu 4/30/15 NA NA Tue 3/31/15 Thu4/30/15 41 -
44 0% Contract Award Fri 5/1/15 Thu 6/11/15 NA NA Fri 5/1/15 Thu6/11/15 43 —
45 0% Comission Approval Fri 5/1/15 Thu 6/11/15 NA NA Fri 5/1/15 Thu 6/11/15  44SS g_l
46 0% Construction Phase Fri6/12/15 Thu 6/9/16 NA NA Fri 6/12/15 Thu 6/9/16 45
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